ISO9001,
ISO14001
2006.9~2011.6KOTRACE INNOBIZ COMPANY
ROHS
Compliance
hhttttpp:://// wwwwww..ffoosstteecc..ccoo..kkrr
Fiber Optics Technology
Technology that captivates world!

FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
FMC
Fostec media
Converter Type Optic Mode Connector
Type
ST: Single 20 Km
SF: Single 40Km
WM
Dual
Management
S: with SNMP
X: without SNMP
Transmission
Speed[Mbps]
M: 10/100
G: 10/100/1000
SS: Single 60Km
SC
ST
LC
MM: Multimode
SE: Single 80Km
Fiber Optic Components I www.fostec.co.kr
29
HYBRID OPTICAL FIBER CABLE
Cable Assembly Hybrid Optical Fiber  Receptacle Cable
Connectors Receptacles
APPLICATIONS
HDTV
CATV networks
Data system networks
Telecommunication network
Local Area Network
Train, Energy, Communication
Push-pull self-latching system
Very low optical loss
Reliable design for outdoor application
In-line connectors for chaining of cables
World-wide product support
Compact design (2 fibers, 2 power contacts and 2signal contacts)
Tested to the requirements of IEC 874-1
UL 498 recognition
Pre-terminated cables available
Connecting wall terminal panels splice enclosures, etc
All cable lines are protected by a spiral tube
SC connectors SPC polish (RL 45dB)
Electrical lines come with nylon connectors, which are easily
connected
Optical Fiber cables are single-mode
( =1.3 ) with transmission loss of 0.5dB
FEATURES & BENEFITS
30
HYBRID OPTICAL FIBER CABLE
Number of contacts 2 2
Contact type for plugs male female

jacketed fibers
Troubleshoots faults within OTDR dead zone
End-to-end fiber identification
Small size, pocket tools
Fiber Optic Components I www.fostec.co.kr
39
FTTX
Fiber Optic Tools
Reel Cleaner
Fiber Optics Scribes Hand-held Optical Fiber Identifier
Stick Cleaner
One-Click Cleaner Mechanical Splicing
Fiber Optic Cleaver Fiber Optic Stripper
40
RACK SYSTEM
FOSTEC-2200 2,200 / 45(U)
FOSTEC-2000 2,000 / 41(U)
FOSTEC-1800 1,800 / 36(U)
FOSTEC-1600 1,600 / 31(U)
600mm / 19"
FOSTEC-1400 1,400 / 27(U)
650mm / 21"
750/900/1000
FOSTEC-1200 1,200 / 22(U)
700mm / 23"
FOSTEC-1000 1,000 / 18(U)
FOSTEC-750 750 / 12(U)
FOSTEC-500 500 / 10(U) 550mm 500
MODEL HEIGHT(mm) WIDTH DEPTH (mm)
FOSTEC-RACK is a rack made with accumulated technology
and know-howand a patent product which satisfies with
functional and economic efficiency.